ColorTech BT
WaterSaver Faucet Co.
wsflab.com
Application: Precise flow regulation of laboratory gases.
Ideal for special gases such as nitrogen, oxygen, helium and
hydrogen. Valve is specially cleaned, lubricated and packaged
for use with high purity gases.
Mounting: Turret base for overhead mounting with locator pins.

Four Valves
BT3170-234WSA
Ordering Information
Valve Configurations
�Outlet Fitting Options Single Valve Two Valves at 90° Two Valves at 180° Four Valves
Serrated hose end BT3170-231WSA BT3170-232AWSA BT3170-232SWSA BT3170-234WSA
Angle serrated hose end BT3172-231WSA BT3172-232AWSA BT3172-232SWSA BT3172-234WSA
G3/8 quick connect fitting BT3173-231WSA BT3173-232AWSA BT3173-232SWSA BT3173-234WSA
10mm OD compression fitting BT3174-231WSA BT3174-232AWSA BT3174-232SWSA BT3174-234WSA
BT3170-231WSA Fine Control Needle Valve, Overhead Mounted
Valves for Laboratory Gases
Fine Control Needle Valves
Media
Product Finish
WHT Gloss white powder coated finish PCL Polished chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating
GRY Gloss light gray powder coated finish SCC Satin chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating
GRD Gloss dark gray powder coated finish SNC Satin nickel plated finish with clear epoxy coating
STM Starburst metallic powder coated finish
Note: Refer to "Product Finishes" catalog for complete information on finishes.
Due to continuing product improvement, the information contained in this document
is subject to change without notice. All dimensions are ± 6mm (1/4").
ColorTech BT
                                                    WaterSaver Faucet Co.
wsflab.com
THIS SPACE FOR ARCHITECT/ENGINEER APPROVAL
Rev. 042418
BT3170-234WSABT3170-232SWSABT3170-232AWSABT3170-231WSA
Rev. 050318
FINE METERING
REPLACEABLE SELF-CENTERING
STAINLESS STEEL SEAT